

Optional Accessories: Bed Extensions

Index No.	Part No.	Description	Size	Qty
	6294727B	18" Bed Extension Assembly (includes items 1 thru 6)		
1	3520B-310	Extension Post		1
2	6294763	Locking Handle		1
3	3520B-311	18" Bed Extension		1
4	TS-0680042	Flat Washer	3/8"	3
5	TS-0720091	Lock Washer	3/8"	3
6	TS-0209081	Socket Head Cap Screw	3/8-16x1-3/4"	3
	6294726B	50" Bed Extension Assembly (includes items 7 thru 15)		
7	3520B-101	50" Bed		1
8	3520B-102	Leg		1
9	TS-0570031	Hex Nut	3/8-16x1"	2
10	6442000	Leveler		2
11	TS-0720091	Lock Washer	3/8"	4
12	TS-0209061	Socket Head Cap Screw	3/8"x1-1/4"	4
13	TS-0680042	Flat Washer	3/8"	3
14	TS-0720091	Lock Washer	3/8"	3
15	TS-0209081	Socket Head Cap Screw	3/8-16x1-3/4"	3

